
Local Area One Stop Operator Service Provider

COWIB

Tom Summar
tomsummar@cowib.org
405.358.2870

Dynamic Work Force Solutions (DWFS)
Trini Rodriguez
TriniRodriguez@cowib.org
405.275.7800

Dynamic Work Force Solutions (DWFS)
Trini Rodriguez
TriniRodriguez@cowib.org
405.275.7800

Eastern

Belinda Wall
wall.belinda@odlemanagement.com
918.550.2658

Odle Management
Wendi Mendenhall
wendi.mendenhall@easternwia.org
918.682.3364

Odle Management
Mia Igert
mia.Igert@easternwia.org
918.682.3364

Northeast

Gretchen Evens
gretchen.evans@onestopne.com
918.636.7032

Odle Management Group
Angie Ryan
Ryan.Angie@odlemanagement.com
918.342.0370

Odle Management Group
Angie Ryan
Ryan.Angie@odlemanagement.com
918.342.0370

South Central

LaFonda Crowder
lafondacrowder@publicstrategies.com
580.357.3500

ResCare
Sissel Brown
sissel.brown@rescare.com
405.320.4523

AJC Oklahoma Works – Lawton
Jessica Gonzalez
1711 SW 11th Lawton, OK 73501
580-357-3500

AJC Oklahoma Works – Chickasha
Jessica Forbes & Ciara Hoff
301 S 2nd Chickasha, OK 73018
405-224-3310

AJC Oklahoma Works – Duncan
Lisa Jullian & Chere' Kerney
1927 W Elk Duncan, OK 73533
580-255-8950

Southern

Sherry Latham
latham.sherry@odlemanagement.com
580.634.1853

ResCareWorkforce Services
Daryl Holaday
Daryl.Holaday@rescare.com
508.924.1828

ResCareWorkforce Services
Daryl Holaday
Daryl.Holaday@rescare.com
508.924.1828

Tulsa

Kyle Smith
ksmith@workforcetulsa.com
313.303.7592

Dynamic Work Force Solutions
Dominique Clark
dclarke@workforcetulsa.com
918.796.1238

Dynamic Work Force Solutions
Dominique Clark
dclarke@workforcetulsa.com
918.796.1238

Western

Yolanda Creswell
yolanda@odlemanagement.com
580.748.0768

Odle Management
Amanda Wills
wills.amanda@odlemanagement.com
580.242.6131

Odle Management
Amanda Wills
wills.amanda@odlemanagement.com
580.242.6131

Youth Provider/s
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